

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/22 paving work on turn road including prism work					
		28.04	0.12		
<i>Drn</i> 30/3/2022 S.E.					
<i>Drn</i> 30/3/2022 S.E.					
Constn has been completed					
Date - 30-3-22					
Maintenance start - 31-3-22					
<i>Drn</i> 30/3/2022 S.E.					
<i>Drn</i> 30/3/2022 S.E.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work - constn of maintenance of work from PMSY Road to Musaheri Tola	
Agency - Sri Anil Kumar Yadav	
Kayamchol, Pindasueh	
Keoti Ramway, Dist. Garhwal	
Agreement No - 225132/2020-21	
Date of start - 17-8-2020	
Date of complt. - 16-5-2021	
Date of entry - 30/3/22	
By, Pso. Officer of Branch Mans	
of vide TMS page No. - 9	
1 Hrs @ Rs 4089.20 each - Rs 4089.20	
total Rs 4089.20	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				3.5 RS 4089.20
2/2 constn of Retaining pillar				
Qty vide TMB page No - 10				
240 @ RS 18.78 .150/ank RS				37.5620
3/3 clearing and Grubbing of land				
Qty vide TMB page No - 10				
0.2064 @ RS 49496.71 - RS 16,196.00				
4/7 Gravel material with Grad.				
6.4/3				
Qty vide TMB page No 10				
482.679 m ³ @ RS 2695.54/m ³ RS				1301088
5/8 pro laying and spreading and compacting GWS				
Qty vide TMB page No - 10				
167.597 m ³ @ RS 3354.520/m ³ 5622.07 =				
6/8 = constn of sub Grad earth				
shoulder.				
Qty vide TMB page No - 10				
418.19 m ³ @ RS 176.753/m ³ - RS				73915.00
7/8 constn of embankment material obtained 100 m lead				
Qty vide TMB page No 11				
800.49 m ³ @ RS 139.620/m ³ = 111759.00				
8/4 constn of embankment				
Qty vide TMB page No - 11				
343.05 m ³ @ RS 175.110/m ³ RS				60071.00
total RS				2127073.20

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.1	13.1	2/27073
9/11 m/s sand surface with					
10/31 m/s surface					
8/4 vide TMB page No - 11					
2234.625 m ² @ Rs 201.00/m ²					449219
10/8 m/s coal					
8/4 vide TMB page No - 11					
2234.625 m ² @ Rs 41.40/m ²					92625
N/10 tack coal					
8/4 vide TMB page No - 12					
2234.625 m ² @ Rs 14.06/m ²					31418
12/12 kilowattre stone					
8/4 vide TMB page No - 12					
240 @ Rs 2327.64/cad					4659
13/13 kilowattre stone post					
200 m					
8/4 vide TMB page No - 12					
240 @ Rs 612.62/cad					1225
14/14 post fixing of typical m/c					
infrastructure 87m Board					
8/4 vide TMB page No - 12					
340 @ Rs 9413.96/cad					28242
15/15 Ref to reflected road					
51 m Board					
8/4 vide TMB page No - 12					
240 @ Rs 3988.80/cad					7978
					27,42469

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/12 Retiro - raffia rug and				19.1.100.27	112469.00
trapezoid 5.7m					
84 vide TMB page no - 12					
2m @ Rs 6115.710/cent Rs					102310.00
17/17 Retiro - raffia rug and					
board					
84 vide TMB page no - 12					
5 m @ Rs 5000.40/cent Rs					100012.00
18/18 Retiro - cement concrete 11.5					
grade bounding pitier					
84 vide TMB page no - 12					
64 @ Rs 549.87/cent Rs					3299.00
19/19 plantation trees and					
higher ornamental					
84 vide TMB page no - 12					
304 @ Rs 799.220/cent Rs					23977.00
20/20 Road marking with lat.					
applied. thermoplastic					
84 vide TMB page no - 12					
118.00m @ Rs 735.40/m Rs					86777.00
21/21 painting two coat					
including prime coat					
per sq ft					
84 vide TMB page no - 13					
28.07m @ Rs 126.59/m Rs					3549.00
Total Rs					2880303.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.15 RS	2880303
22/21 earth work in excavation					
for foundation trenches					
Qty vide TMB page No - 1					
37.25 m ³ @ RS 260.59/m ³					970620
23/22 Type B (first class)					
bedding on well compact					
Qty vide TMB page No 01					
4.26 m ³ @ RS 449.06/m ³					191320
24/23 P.C.C 1:1:5 in open found.					
Qty vide TMB page No - 2					
3.234 m ³ @ RS 5583.33/m ³					1805620
25/24 - Head Wall in Brick masonry					
Work in cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty vide TMB page No - 2					
28.035 m ³ @ RS 5798.66/m ³					1623970
26/26 plastering with C.M (1:4)					
with cement mortar					
Qty vide TMB page No - 6					
28.04 m ² @ RS 174.35/m ²					488820
27/25 P.C.C. laying pipe HP-3					
60 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB page No - 2					
15 m @ RS 2596.100/m					3894120
				Total RS	31,1620420

Continuation